
Weekend Activities Term 1b 2023 

Friday 3rd Nov 

Quiz night                          
Reid House                      

6.30pm - 7.30pm                                  
Mrs Robinson 

 Saturday 4th Nov  
    Bridgwater Carnival 

Bridgwater 
5pm - 9pm 
6 spaces £2 

Mr Simmons 

 
Sunday 5th Nov 

Great Woods Bridgwater 
Exploring & foraging 

1.30pm - 4.30pm  
10 spaces £2   
Mr Webber 

 

Friday 10th Nov 

Tuck shopping 
Bridgwater 

6.30pm to 8pm  
16 Spaces £2  
Mr Chandler 

 Saturday 11th Nov 

Rice crispy cake making 
10am - 12pm 

£0 
Reid House 

Mrs Robinson 

 Sunday 12th Nov 

Remembrance service 
St Marys Church 

Cannington 
9.15am - 11am 
Mrs Robinson 

 

Friday 17th Nov 

Pool competition  
6.30pm to 8pm 

£0 
Reid House 

Mr Chandler 

 Saturday 18th Nov 

Farmers market  
Junction 24 

9.30am - 1pm 
6 spaces £2 

Matron Chittenden  

 Sunday 19th Nov 

Scott Cinema  
Bridgwater 

Film TBC 
6 spaces £TBC 

Matron Phillips 

 

Friday 24th Nov 

Christmas card making 
Reid House  

6.30pm - 8pm 
£0 

Mrs Robinson 

 Saturday 25th Nov 

Microwave mug 
cupcakes  

Reid House  
10am - 11.30am 

£0 
Miss Moore 

 Sunday 26th Nov 

Christmas Wreath Making 
Reid House  

10am - 12pm 
£0 

Miss Moore 

 

Friday 1st Dec 

Ten Pin Bowling 
Bridgwater 

5.30pm - 8.30pm 
£13 for 2 games 

16 spaces 
Mr Chandler 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Saturday 2nd Dec 

Christmas cookie 
making 

Reid House  
10am - 11.30am   

£0 
Miss Johnson 

 Sunday 3rd Dec 

Christmas shopping at 
 Clarks Village, Street 

9.30am - 1pm  
16 spaces £2.50 

Ms Warren 

 

 

Please speak to your houseparent or Miss Johnson in Reid House to sign up for weekend activities. Fulltime Boarders have priority 
booking but all Brymore students are invited to attend if they would like to.  Please make sure you always take a water bottle, spending 

money and wear weather appropriate clothing for all off-site activities. 


